• Lighting/trunking throughout To be refurbished

Floor Area
From measurement taken on site we calculate the following:

(This information is given for guidance purposes only)

Rent 
The property is available on a new lease and we are quoting a 
rent of:

£42,000 per annum 
(Forty two thousand pounds) 

Rateable Value 
From enquiries of the Valuation Office website we understand 
the following: 

Rateable Value from 1 April 2026: £21,750

(This information is given for guidance purposes only and prospective 
tenants are advised to undertake their own enquiries of Nottingham City